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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
DODGE

FIAT (GAC)

51806283
51815313
68082121AB
51912593

OEM Cross Reference

BREMBO
BREMBO
A.B.S.
BOSCH
BOSCH
ZIMMERMANN
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
CAR

MEYLE
MEYLE
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
sbs

VALEO
VALEO

NK

METELLI
METELLI

ATE

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
BENDIX
PAGID

JURID

JURID
EUROBRAKE
GIRLING
ASHIKA
METZGER
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
REMSA
REMSA
KAWE

08946040
08946040
08946041
0986479C41
0986479C41
110222120
1110277
1110277
1421729
15155230005PD
15155230005PD
1618886080
1618886080
1815201035
197457
197457
201035
231255C
231255C
24011003591
355117241
355117241
43864
43864
521628
55302
563106JC
563106JC
5815201035
6080704
61000232
6110690
6144500
6144500
6144500
6144500
6144500
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